INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   INDUS T RIA L  CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
• “SENSITIVE TOUCH” KEYBOARD
• EASY PROGRAMMING
R38
DISPLAY R38
Single 4 red or blue digit, h 12 mm
INPUTS

Conformity  Directive EMC 2004/108/CE (EN 61326-1), Directive BT 2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
R38
R38 CODE
KEYBOARD
Mechanical -
Sensitive-Touch (*) S
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac/Vdc H
INPUT
TC (J,K) F
PT100 (2 wires only) A
PTC/NTC/PT1000 T
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving O
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving O
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
TIPO COLLEGAMENTO
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) -
(*) Capacitive Touch screen keyboard
R38
DIMENSIONS
64
678
35
78
35
2828
12.2
The dimensions are expressed in mm
SSR: 10 Vdc/20 mA
1 32 4
INPUTS
65
OUT1OUT2
RELAYS: 8A-AC1 (6A-AC3)/250 Vac)
NC NOC
+ +--
24 Vac/dc,
12 Vdc
POWER
SUPPLY
+
PTC/
NTC
Pt100/
PT1000
tc
8 9 1110 12
NC NOC
SSR: 10 Vdc/20 mA
1 32 4
INPUTS
65
OUT1OUT2
RELAYS: 8A-AC1 (6A-AC3)/250 Vac)
NC NOC
+ +--
POWER
SUPPLY
 100/240 Vac
+
PTC/